MELBOURNE SERIES
PERTH SERIES
GOLD COAST SERIES
QUEENSLAND SERIES
MACKAY SERIES
SYDNEY SERIES
MELBOURNE & PERTH S SERIES
GOLD COAST S SERIES

9.
5
Silent Latch provides
noiseless effect
when latching the door
Per Pair Per Pair Per Pair Per Pair
Nyiam
Nyiam
Nyiam
Merchandise Stand
ACCESSORIES
P R O F E S S I O N A L ’ S  C H O I C E NV23
B
A
Code No.  Size (A)  Size (B)
NVS-B30MM 30mm 42mm
NVS-B45MM 45mm 62mm
NVS-B50MM 50mm 74mm
NVS-B60MM 60mm 84mm
NVS-B70MM 70mm 98mm
NVS-B90MM 90mm 106mm
Latch
U/Price: 18.00
NVS-B90MM
U/Price: 14.00